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Porte-outils HTGN

Description

Houders voor draaien
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Informations supplémentaires

Numéro d'article
Modéle

EAN

Groupe d'articles

Marque

Caractéristiques

Groupe darticles code

6104381

HTGNL 1616 H1304

8718242250566

K38 - Supports pour tourner

TaeguTec

12
h

b

Sens de coupe

1162475
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22 mm

16 mMm

16 mMm

100 mm

Links
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Images du produit
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